

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5383/2009

NANDLAL SON OF BASANTI LAL PATIDAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF NARCOTICS
(With appln(s) for exemption
report)

Respondent(s)
from filing O.T.,bail and office

Date: 19/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Sahita Baruah, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await service.

Neither undelivered cover nor POD has been received
back.

Simultaneously, petitioner to take fresh steps
within a week for issuance of notice on the respondent by

dasti mode.
Item No.100

-2-

File affidavit with proof of dasti service within
four weeks.

List again on 12.1.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd