

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5383/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 15/05/2009 in MCRC No.
2960/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

NANDLAL SON OF BASANTI LAL PATIDAR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF NARCOTICS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail

Date: 11/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJARFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Sushil Kr. Jain, Adv.
Ms. Christi Jain, Adv.
ms. Eshita Baruah, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdol, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList after one week at the request of the
counsel for the petitioner with liberty to file
additional documents.(Sonia)
Sr.P.A(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master